
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 65
Handicap - 1710m

05 April 2023 - 12:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.58
(0:08.99)

1:34.59
(0:10.90)

1:23.69
(0:11.13)

1:12.56
(0:12.22)

1:00.34
(0:12.34)

0:48.00
(0:12.42)

0:35.58
(0:11.77)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ORIGINAL GLAZE 6 67.0 0:08.99 1:43.58 [1] 1:34.59 [1] 1:23.69 [1] 1:12.56 [1] 1:00.34 [1] 0:48.00 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:35.58

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:08.99) (0:10.90) (0:11.13) (0:12.22) (0:12.34) (0:12.42) (0:11.77)

2 3 PORT MOURANT 5 66.2 0:09.75 1:43.90 [2] 1:34.15 [6] 1:23.07 [6] 1:12.01 [6] 0:59.96 [6] 0:47.72 [6] 0:35.48 [5] 0:35.48 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:09.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.24) (0:12.24) (0:11.71)

3 1 CHOIR BOY 3 66.6 0:09.27 1:43.98 [3] 1:34.71 [3] 1:23.91 [3] 1:12.68 [3] 1:00.47 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:35.74 [3] 0:35.74 -2

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:09.27) (0:10.80) (0:11.23) (0:12.21) (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:11.88)

4 2 VIVENZO 2 66.2 0:09.41 1:44.09 [4] 1:34.68 [5] 1:23.70 [5] 1:12.52 [4] 1:00.35 [4] 0:48.03 [4] 0:35.71 [4] 0:35.71 +2

Noel Callow 1600m Overall (0:09.41) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:12.17) (0:12.32) (0:12.32) (0:11.72)

5 5 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 1 66.8 0:09.39 1:44.20 [5] 1:34.81 [4] 1:23.86 [4] 1:12.57 [5] 1:00.40 [5] 0:48.08 [5] 0:35.68 [6] 0:35.68 -2

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:09.39) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:12.17) (0:12.32) (0:12.40) (0:11.78)

6 4 COUNT ON ME 4 66.9 0:09.08 1:44.59 [6] 1:35.51 [2] 1:24.57 [2] 1:13.31 [2] 1:01.16 [2] 0:48.86 [2] 0:36.49 [2] 0:36.49 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:09.08) (0:10.94) (0:11.26) (0:12.15) (0:12.30) (0:12.37) (0:11.90)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 65
Handicap - 1710m

05 April 2023 - 12:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.81
(0:11.70)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ORIGINAL GLAZE 6 67.0 0:08.99 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.11 [1] 1:43.58 0:35.58

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:11.70) (0:12.11)

2 3 PORT MOURANT 5 66.2 0:09.75 0:23.77 [4] 0:12.04 [3] 1.8L 0:35.48 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:11.73) (0:12.04)

3 1 CHOIR BOY 3 66.6 0:09.27 0:23.86 [5] 0:12.04 [4] 2.2L 0:35.74 -2

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.04)

4 2 VIVENZO 2 66.2 0:09.41 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.26 [2] 2.7L 0:35.71 +2

Noel Callow 1600m Overall (0:11.73) (0:12.26)

5 5 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 1 66.8 0:09.39 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.16 [5] 3.2L 0:35.68 -2

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:11.74) (0:12.16)

6 4 COUNT ON ME 4 66.9 0:09.08 0:24.59 [3] 0:12.57 [6] 5.5L 0:36.49 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:12.02) (0:12.57)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Plate - 1350m

05 April 2023 - 13:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.85
(0:11.15)

1:09.70
(0:10.97)

0:58.73
(0:11.03)

0:47.70
(0:11.37)

0:36.33
(0:11.63)

0:24.70
(0:11.97)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SWANIC BOOM 8 67.3 0:10.97 1:20.85 [1] 1:09.70 [1] 0:58.73 [1] 0:47.70 [1] 0:36.33 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:36.33

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.97) (0:11.03) (0:11.37) (0:11.63) (0:11.97)

2 2 DARKENED DESTINY 9 66.9 0:11.05 1:21.19 [2] 1:09.97 [2] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.65 [2] 0:36.31 [2] 0:24.79 [2] 0:36.31 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.98)

3 3 JACKSON ON TIME 4 64.9 0:11.07 1:21.24 [3] 1:09.83 [4] 0:58.64 [3] 0:47.32 [4] 0:36.25 [3] 0:24.75 [3] 0:36.25 +0

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:11.41) (0:11.19) (0:11.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.50) (0:12.20)

4 5 ENCOMPASS 7 66.3 0:11.09 1:21.69 [4] 1:09.92 [6] 0:58.83 [7] 0:47.58 [6] 0:36.20 [5] 0:24.42 [5] 0:36.20 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.09) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:12.29)

5 7 PRINCE OF POP 1 64.9 0:11.20 1:21.81 [5] 1:10.46 [3] 0:59.20 [4] 0:48.00 [3] 0:36.75 [4] 0:25.04 [4] 0:36.75 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:11.35) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.71) (0:12.24)

6 4 MONT ROYAL 3 65.8 0:11.13 1:22.50 [6] 1:10.88 [5] 0:59.75 [5] 0:48.37 [7] 0:36.74 [7] 0:24.91 [7] 0:36.74 +0

Todd Banks 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:12.31)

7 1 AGRO AGAIN 5 65.2 0:11.20 1:22.64 [7] 1:10.71 [10] 0:59.51 [9] 0:48.18 [9] 0:36.67 [9] 0:24.62 [10] 0:36.67 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:12.05) (0:12.41)

8 11 GEMMAYZE 11 65.0 0:11.37 1:22.67 [8] 1:10.81 [9] 0:59.39 [10] 0:48.02 [10] 0:36.51 [10] 0:24.77 [9] 0:36.51 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1000m (0:11.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:11.74) (0:12.28)

9 8 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 6 64.4 0:11.27 1:22.74 [9] 1:10.93 [8] 0:59.66 [8] 0:48.31 [8] 0:36.84 [8] 0:24.94 [8] 0:36.84 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.90) (0:12.50)

10 10 ZORAYDAH 10 66.6 0:10.99 1:23.39 [10] 1:11.62 [6] 1:00.63 [6] 0:49.33 [5] 0:37.71 [6] 0:25.84 [6] 0:37.71 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:11.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#6), Shades Of Louvre (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Plate - 1350m

05 April 2023 - 13:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SWANIC BOOM 8 67.3 0:10.97 0:12.73 [1] 1:20.85 0:36.33

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

2 2 DARKENED DESTINY 9 66.9 0:11.05 0:12.81 [2] 2L 0:36.31 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

3 3 JACKSON ON TIME 4 64.9 0:11.07 0:12.55 [3] 2.2L 0:36.25 +0

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:12.55)

4 5 ENCOMPASS 7 66.3 0:11.09 0:12.13 [5] 4.7L 0:36.20 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

5 7 PRINCE OF POP 1 64.9 0:11.20 0:12.80 [4] 5.2L 0:36.75 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:12.80)

6 4 MONT ROYAL 3 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.60 [6] 9.2L 0:36.74 +0

Todd Banks 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

7 1 AGRO AGAIN 5 65.2 0:11.20 0:12.21 [10] 10L 0:36.67 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

8 11 GEMMAYZE 11 65.0 0:11.37 0:12.49 [8] 10.2L 0:36.51 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1000m (0:12.49)

9 8 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 6 64.4 0:11.27 0:12.44 [9] 10.6L 0:36.84 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1200m (0:12.44)

10 10 ZORAYDAH 10 66.6 0:10.99 0:13.30 [7] 14.4L 0:37.71 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.30)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#6), Shades Of Louvre (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Plate - 1350m

05 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.78
(0:11.11)

1:10.67
(0:10.80)

0:59.87
(0:11.26)

0:48.61
(0:11.81)

0:36.80
(0:12.28)

0:24.52
(0:12.27)

0:36.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TIME TO TESTIFY 2 67.3 0:10.87 1:21.78 [1] 1:10.42 [8] 0:59.55 [6] 0:48.24 [4] 0:36.53 [3] 0:24.33 [2] 0:36.53

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:10.87) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:12.20) (0:12.08)

2 7 SIMPLE WAY 10 66.1 0:11.00 1:21.79 [2] 1:10.60 [5] 0:59.60 [5] 0:48.01 [6] 0:36.06 [7] 0:23.93 [6] 0:36.06 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:11.00) (0:11.59) (0:11.95) (0:12.13) (0:12.03)

3 6 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 1 67.0 0:10.73 1:21.93 [3] 1:10.75 [4] 1:00.02 [1] 0:48.76 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:36.95 -3

Michael Murphy Overall 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.81) (0:12.28) (0:12.33)

4 1 BIG TICKET BOY 11 66.4 0:11.00 1:21.99 [4] 1:10.72 [6] 0:59.72 [8] 0:48.04 [9] 0:36.10 [9] 0:24.03 [7] 0:36.10 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.00) (0:11.68) (0:11.94) (0:12.07) (0:12.17)

5 2 HONESTYANDLOYALTY 8 66.6 0:11.02 1:22.20 [5] 1:10.75 [9] 0:59.73 [10] 0:48.16 [10] 0:36.31 [9] 0:24.16 [8] 0:36.31 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:12.15) (0:12.05)

6 8 SIMPLY ROSE 6 67.1 0:10.85 1:23.10 [6] 1:11.93 [3] 1:01.08 [4] 0:49.55 [5] 0:37.66 [4] 0:25.43 [4] 0:37.66 +4

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:12.23) (0:12.60)

7 11 FEE 5 66.6 0:10.78 1:23.39 [7] 1:11.76 [10] 1:00.98 [9] 0:49.60 [8] 0:37.91 [5] 0:25.61 [5] 0:37.91 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:10.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.69) (0:12.30) (0:12.63)

8 3 MAILOUT 7 67.0 0:10.89 1:23.40 [8] 1:12.29 [1] 1:01.40 [3] 0:50.13 [2] 0:38.31 [2] 0:25.88 [3] 0:38.31 +3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.89) (0:11.27) (0:11.82) (0:12.43) (0:12.83)

9 9 DRAGON SONG 4 67.3 0:10.92 1:24.22 [9] 1:12.88 [7] 1:01.96 [7] 0:50.43 [7] 0:38.41 [8] 0:25.81 [10] 0:38.41 +1

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.92) (0:11.53) (0:12.02) (0:12.60) (0:12.69)

10 10 ZESTAR 3 67.3 0:10.78 1:26.35 [10] 1:15.18 [2] 1:04.40 [2] 0:52.85 [3] 0:40.79 [6] 0:28.10 [9] 0:40.79 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.78) (0:11.55) (0:12.06) (0:12.69) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Irrigator (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Plate - 1350m

05 April 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:36.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TIME TO TESTIFY 2 67.3 0:10.87 0:12.25 [1] 1:21.78 0:36.53

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

2 7 SIMPLE WAY 10 66.1 0:11.00 0:11.90 [3] 0.1L 0:36.06 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

3 6 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 1 67.0 0:10.73 0:12.34 [2] 0.9L 0:36.95 -3

Michael Murphy Overall 1200m (0:12.34)

4 1 BIG TICKET BOY 11 66.4 0:11.00 0:11.86 [5] 1.1L 0:36.10 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

5 2 HONESTYANDLOYALTY 8 66.6 0:11.02 0:12.11 [4] 2.1L 0:36.31 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

6 8 SIMPLY ROSE 6 67.1 0:10.85 0:12.83 [6] 7.4L 0:37.66 +4

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1200m (0:12.83)

7 11 FEE 5 66.6 0:10.78 0:12.98 [8] 8.9L 0:37.91 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.98)

8 3 MAILOUT 7 67.0 0:10.89 0:13.05 [7] 9L 0:38.31 +3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

9 9 DRAGON SONG 4 67.3 0:10.92 0:13.12 [9] 13.8L 0:38.41 +1

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

10 10 ZESTAR 3 67.3 0:10.78 0:14.59 [10] 26.3L 0:40.79 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:14.59)

Scratched: Irrigator (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2210m

05 April 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.53
(0:15.25)

2:02.28
(0:11.72)

1:50.56
(0:12.50)

1:38.06
(0:12.69)

1:25.37
(0:12.85)

1:12.52
(0:13.02)

0:59.50
(0:12.42)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GALIFIANAKIS 8 63.5 0:11.40 2:17.53 [1] 2:02.28 [1] 1:50.56 [1] 1:38.06 [1] 1:25.37 [1] 1:12.52 [1] 0:59.50 [1] 0:35.01

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:15.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.50) (0:12.69) (0:12.85) (0:13.02) (0:12.42)

2 6 LUCASAYD 7 63.8 0:11.45 2:18.27 [2] 2:02.08 [6] 1:50.38 [5] 1:38.03 [5] 1:25.33 [6] 1:12.32 [6] 0:59.30 [6] 0:34.87 +2

James Orman 200m 200m (0:16.19) (0:11.70) (0:12.35) (0:12.70) (0:13.01) (0:13.02) (0:12.34)

3 7 APATAKI 4 63.8 0:11.46 2:18.43 [3] 2:02.90 [2] 1:51.19 [2] 1:38.82 [2] 1:26.10 [2] 1:13.16 [2] 1:00.19 [2] 0:35.73 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 600m (0:15.53) (0:11.71) (0:12.37) (0:12.72) (0:12.94) (0:12.97) (0:12.44)

4 3 ORLEANS ROCK 1 62.9 0:11.54 2:18.45 [4] 2:02.82 [4] 1:51.00 [4] 1:38.56 [3] 1:25.80 [3] 1:12.90 [3] 1:00.01 [4] 0:35.62 -1

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:15.63) (0:11.82) (0:12.44) (0:12.76) (0:12.90) (0:12.89) (0:12.36)

5 5 ZIPPY POWER 5 63.2 0:11.66 2:19.19 [5] 2:03.61 [3] 1:51.77 [3] 1:39.14 [4] 1:26.41 [4] 1:13.49 [4] 1:00.64 [5] 0:36.24 +2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:15.58) (0:11.84) (0:12.63) (0:12.73) (0:12.92) (0:12.85) (0:12.32)

6 8 FIREBOX 6 61.8 0:11.90 2:20.49 [6] 2:04.52 [5] 1:52.62 [6] 1:40.27 [6] 1:27.65 [5] 1:14.66 [5] 1:02.07 [3] 0:37.36 +0

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:15.97) (0:11.90) (0:12.35) (0:12.62) (0:12.99) (0:12.59) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Maevila Ruler (#1), I Ponder (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2210m

05 April 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.08
(0:12.07)

0:35.01
(0:11.40)

0:23.61
(0:11.64)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GALIFIANAKIS 8 63.5 0:11.40 0:47.08 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 2:17.53 0:35.01

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:12.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.97)

2 6 LUCASAYD 7 63.8 0:11.45 0:46.96 [6] 0:34.87 [6] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.45 [5] 4.3L 0:34.87 +2

James Orman 200m 200m (0:12.09) (0:11.68) (0:11.74) (0:11.45)

3 7 APATAKI 4 63.8 0:11.46 0:47.75 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:24.27 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 5.1L 0:35.73 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 600m (0:12.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:12.33)

4 3 ORLEANS ROCK 1 62.9 0:11.54 0:47.65 [4] 0:35.62 [4] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.03 [3] 5.2L 0:35.62 -1

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.03) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:12.03)

5 5 ZIPPY POWER 5 63.2 0:11.66 0:48.32 [3] 0:36.24 [3] 0:24.58 [4] 0:12.60 [4] 9.5L 0:36.24 +2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:12.60)

6 8 FIREBOX 6 61.8 0:11.90 0:49.51 [5] 0:37.36 [5] 0:25.16 [6] 0:12.73 [6] 17L 0:37.36 +0

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.15) (0:12.20) (0:12.43) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Maevila Ruler (#1), I Ponder (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: RACING THIS EASTER MONDAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

05 April 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.61
(0:13.43)

0:56.18
(0:10.91)

0:45.27
(0:11.11)

0:34.16
(0:11.24)

0:22.92
(0:11.23)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RING OF STEEL 11 68.4 0:10.91 1:09.61 [1] 0:56.18 [1] 0:45.27 [1] 0:34.16 [1] 0:22.92 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 1:09.61 0:34.16

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.69)

2 1 DEEP MILLIONS 13 68.0 0:10.89 1:10.72 [2] 0:57.07 [2] 0:46.18 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.11 [2] 6.5L 0:35.13 -1

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.89) (0:11.05) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:12.11)

3 3 I SAY BOOM 3 67.0 0:10.95 1:11.12 [3] 0:57.17 [8] 0:46.22 [9] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.14 [3] 8.8L 0:35.08 +0

Ashley Morgan Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:12.14)

4 7 RANGATIRA 8 65.5 0:11.13 1:11.30 [4] 0:57.32 [9] 0:46.19 [10] 0:34.85 [10] 0:23.68 [7] 0:11.99 [5] 9.8L 0:34.85 +0

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.34) (0:11.17) (0:11.69) (0:11.99)

5 10 WHISKY DREAM 9 67.6 0:10.89 1:11.62 [5] 0:57.74 [7] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.59 [6] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.13 [7] 11.6L 0:35.59 +5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.52) (0:11.94) (0:12.13)

6 9 SONIC LIGHT 10 68.0 0:10.75 1:12.08 [6] 0:58.25 [4] 0:47.50 [3] 0:36.53 [3] 0:25.04 [3] 0:12.85 [4] 14.1L 0:36.53 +4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.75) (0:10.97) (0:11.49) (0:12.19) (0:12.85)

7 4 JATOBI 4 67.2 0:10.84 1:12.13 [7] 0:58.03 [10] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.72 [9] 0:24.27 [9] 0:12.34 [8] 14.3L 0:35.72 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.84) (0:11.47) (0:11.45) (0:11.93) (0:12.34)

8 5 PERGAMON 5 66.8 0:10.90 1:12.25 [8] 0:58.41 [5] 0:47.51 [4] 0:36.34 [4] 0:24.94 [4] 0:12.86 [6] 14.8L 0:36.34 +0

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:12.08) (0:12.86)

9 11 DAINTREE DREAMING 7 66.3 0:10.98 1:12.32 [9] 0:58.46 [6] 0:47.48 [8] 0:36.07 [8] 0:24.48 [10] 0:12.65 [9] 15.1L 0:36.07 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.98) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.65)

10 12 IRRIGATOR 6 66.5 0:11.04 1:12.43 [10] 0:58.72 [3] 0:47.68 [5] 0:36.46 [5] 0:24.81 [8] 0:12.74 [10] 15.6L 0:36.46 +1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:12.07) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#2), Prince Of Pop (#6), Italian Virtuoso (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate -
1200m

05 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.76
(0:13.60)

0:57.16
(0:10.77)

0:46.39
(0:11.37)

0:35.02
(0:11.41)

0:23.61
(0:11.66)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SNOW BOUM 2 68.8 0:10.77 1:10.76 [1] 0:57.16 [1] 0:46.39 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 1:10.76 0:35.02

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.77) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.66) (0:11.95)

2 4 CICCONE 5 68.8 0:10.91 1:10.94 [2] 0:57.32 [2] 0:46.41 [2] 0:35.11 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 1L 0:35.11 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.91) (0:11.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:12.12)

3 15 BLAZING LOVE 16 67.8 0:11.02 1:10.96 [3] 0:56.87 [9] 0:45.85 [10] 0:34.56 [9] 0:23.14 [8] 0:11.59 [6] 1.1L 0:34.56 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.42) (0:11.55) (0:11.59)

4 6 GURU CLASS 7 68.1 0:10.82 1:10.97 [4] 0:56.86 [10] 0:46.04 [8] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.37 [5] 0:11.72 [5] 1.2L 0:34.70 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.33) (0:11.65) (0:11.72)

5 3 CAVAUP 14 68.2 0:10.84 1:10.98 [5] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.33 [3] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.62 [4] 0:11.87 [4] 1.3L 0:34.98 +7

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.84) (0:11.35) (0:11.36) (0:11.75) (0:11.87)

6 7 PARIS AVENUE 3 68.1 0:10.74 1:11.01 [6] 0:57.09 [7] 0:46.35 [4] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.04 [3] 1.5L 0:35.04 +1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.74) (0:11.31) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:12.04)

7 8 READY TO BOOM 4 67.5 0:11.00 1:11.65 [7] 0:57.85 [4] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.54 [6] 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.20 [7] 5.3L 0:35.54 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.20)

8 12 BETTER BELIEVE IT 8 67.4 0:10.92 1:11.73 [8] 0:57.71 [8] 0:46.79 [9] 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.04 [8] 5.7L 0:35.37 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:12.04)

9 5 DEEP UNDERCOVER 15 67.1 0:11.10 1:12.48 [9] 0:58.70 [3] 0:47.60 [6] 0:36.42 [5] 0:24.75 [7] 0:12.56 [9] 10L 0:36.42 +11

Boris Thornton 800m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.10) (0:11.18) (0:11.67) (0:12.19) (0:12.56)

10 10 THRILLING AWARD 12 67.4 0:11.12 1:12.71 [10] 0:58.90 [5] 0:47.78 [7] 0:36.29 [10] 0:24.46 [10] 0:12.44 [10] 11.3L 0:36.29 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Ardern (#1), Candy Clouds (#2), Duly Elected (#11), Cardano (#13), Zestar (#14), Steal A Star (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: LABOUR DAY RACES MONDAY 1 MAY Class 1 Handicap -
1350m

05 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.00
(0:10.73)

1:09.27
(0:10.84)

0:58.43
(0:11.18)

0:47.25
(0:11.78)

0:35.47
(0:11.84)

0:23.63
(0:11.60)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STANDING ORDER 3 68.3 0:10.73 1:20.00 [1] 1:09.27 [1] 0:58.43 [1] 0:47.25 [1] 0:35.47 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.47

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.73) (0:10.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:11.84) (0:11.60)

2 2 KRONENBOURG 4 65.7 0:10.94 1:20.57 [2] 1:08.92 [8] 0:57.73 [7] 0:46.79 [5] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.45 [5] 0:35.35 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:11.65) (0:11.19) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.90) (0:11.80)

3 6 MUST 6 64.9 0:11.19 1:20.71 [3] 1:09.30 [5] 0:58.03 [5] 0:46.84 [6] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.57 [4] 0:35.31 +4

James Orman 1200m 1000m (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.74) (0:11.69)

4 4 KINETIC 2 65.1 0:11.15 1:20.93 [4] 1:09.78 [3] 0:58.47 [4] 0:47.22 [4] 0:35.73 [3] 0:23.98 [3] 0:35.73 +1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.25) (0:11.49) (0:11.75) (0:11.88)

5 8 NASHA 5 66.0 0:11.04 1:20.99 [5] 1:09.39 [7] 0:58.13 [8] 0:47.09 [8] 0:35.39 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:35.39 +0

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:11.60) (0:11.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.79) (0:11.76)

6 5 NO LOVE LOST 9 67.4 0:10.77 1:21.17 [6] 1:10.40 [2] 0:59.43 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:36.39 [2] 0:24.56 [2] 0:36.39 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:10.77) (0:10.97) (0:11.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.83) (0:11.95)

7 9 MEXICAN STAR 10 66.1 0:11.21 1:21.61 [7] 1:10.14 [6] 0:58.91 [6] 0:47.70 [7] 0:35.98 [7] 0:24.10 [7] 0:35.98 +2

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:11.47) (0:11.23) (0:11.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:11.82)

8 10 GREYT INTENTIONS 1 65.6 0:11.03 1:23.77 [8] 1:12.52 [4] 1:01.49 [3] 0:50.22 [3] 0:38.54 [5] 0:26.57 [6] 0:38.54 +0

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.49)

Scratched: It's A Mistake (#3), Ultimate Outcome (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: LABOUR DAY RACES MONDAY 1 MAY Class 1 Handicap -
1350m

05 April 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STANDING ORDER 3 68.3 0:10.73 0:12.03 [1] 1:20.00 0:35.47

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

2 2 KRONENBOURG 4 65.7 0:10.94 0:11.65 [5] 3.3L 0:35.35 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:11.65)

3 6 MUST 6 64.9 0:11.19 0:11.88 [3] 4.1L 0:35.31 +4

James Orman 1200m 1000m (0:11.88)

4 4 KINETIC 2 65.1 0:11.15 0:12.10 [4] 5.4L 0:35.73 +1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

5 8 NASHA 5 66.0 0:11.04 0:11.84 [6] 5.6L 0:35.39 +0

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:11.84)

6 5 NO LOVE LOST 9 67.4 0:10.77 0:12.61 [2] 6.6L 0:36.39 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:12.61)

7 9 MEXICAN STAR 10 66.1 0:11.21 0:12.28 [7] 9.1L 0:35.98 +2

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:12.28)

8 10 GREYT INTENTIONS 1 65.6 0:11.03 0:14.08 [8] 21.6L 0:38.54 +0

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1200m (0:14.08)

Scratched: It's A Mistake (#3), Ultimate Outcome (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SIRROMET Class 4 Handicap - 1350m

05 April 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.26
(0:11.16)

1:09.10
(0:10.66)

0:58.44
(0:11.16)

0:47.28
(0:11.66)

0:35.62
(0:11.80)

0:23.82
(0:11.82)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BANDIT 6 66.7 0:10.88 1:20.26 [1] 1:08.76 [6] 0:57.88 [5] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.32 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:35.32

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:10.88) (0:11.05) (0:11.51) (0:11.68) (0:11.64)

2 2 OCEAN EMPEROR 5 67.7 0:10.81 1:20.32 [2] 1:09.16 [1] 0:58.35 [3] 0:47.06 [3] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.60 [4] 0:35.36 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:11.76) (0:11.64)

3 6 REFLECT THE STARS 2 66.1 0:11.04 1:20.65 [3] 1:08.72 [8] 0:57.65 [8] 0:46.61 [8] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.60 [7] 0:35.17 -1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1000m (0:11.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.57) (0:11.74)

4 4 SMYTZER 8 66.1 0:11.12 1:20.67 [4] 1:09.27 [5] 0:58.15 [6] 0:46.98 [6] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:35.27 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.71) (0:11.58) (0:11.78)

5 1 NO GOING BACK 3 67.3 0:10.63 1:20.70 [5] 1:09.44 [3] 0:58.81 [2] 0:47.65 [2] 0:36.01 [2] 0:24.26 [1] 0:36.01 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:11.84)

6 9 THINK HIGH 7 66.0 0:11.10 1:21.06 [6] 1:09.33 [7] 0:58.23 [7] 0:47.10 [7] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.83 [8] 0:35.50 +3

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:11.67)

7 10 TOP BABE 4 66.6 0:10.95 1:22.32 [7] 1:11.03 [4] 1:00.08 [4] 0:48.86 [5] 0:37.15 [5] 0:25.37 [5] 0:37.15 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.78) (0:12.22)

8 5 TIDAL RUSH 1 67.7 0:10.63 1:22.53 [8] 1:11.34 [2] 1:00.71 [1] 0:49.55 [1] 0:37.89 [1] 0:26.06 [2] 0:37.89 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.83) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Majestics Request (#3), Third Time Round (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SIRROMET Class 4 Handicap - 1350m

05 April 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BANDIT 6 66.7 0:10.88 0:12.00 [1] 1:20.26 0:35.32

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

2 2 OCEAN EMPEROR 5 67.7 0:10.81 0:11.96 [2] 0.2L 0:35.36 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

3 6 REFLECT THE STARS 2 66.1 0:11.04 0:11.86 [5] 2L 0:35.17 -1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1000m (0:11.86)

4 4 SMYTZER 8 66.1 0:11.12 0:11.91 [4] 2.1L 0:35.27 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

5 1 NO GOING BACK 3 67.3 0:10.63 0:12.42 [3] 2.3L 0:36.01 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

6 9 THINK HIGH 7 66.0 0:11.10 0:12.16 [6] 4.3L 0:35.50 +3

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

7 10 TOP BABE 4 66.6 0:10.95 0:13.15 [8] 11.6L 0:37.15 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:13.15)

8 5 TIDAL RUSH 1 67.7 0:10.63 0:13.55 [7] 12.6L 0:37.89 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Majestics Request (#3), Third Time Round (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 5 April 2023  17:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

05 April 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10M Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.48
(0:13.35)

0:57.13
(0:10.59)

0:46.54
(0:11.62)

0:34.92
(0:11.71)

0:23.21
(0:11.74)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CRAZY TRAIN 1 66.9 0:10.81 1:10.48 [1] 0:56.69 [6] 0:45.88 [6] 0:34.50 [5] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.34 [5] 1:10.48 0:34.50

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.62) (0:11.54) (0:11.34)

2 4 RAVAGED AWARD 8 68.4 0:10.71 1:10.53 [2] 0:56.66 [7] 0:45.95 [5] 0:34.54 [6] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.41 [4] 0.2L 0:34.54 +6

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.71) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.50) (0:11.41)

3 1 ALLUSIONIST 12 66.6 0:10.82 1:10.61 [3] 0:57.05 [3] 0:46.23 [3] 0:34.88 [2] 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.60 [2] 0.6L 0:34.88 +6

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.67) (0:11.61) (0:11.60)

4 2 CARRIBEAN KING 4 66.5 0:11.01 1:10.69 [4] 0:56.93 [4] 0:45.92 [7] 0:34.56 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.38 [6] 1L 0:34.56 +4

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.65) (0:11.53) (0:11.38)

5 8 MORETON BAY 15 68.4 0:10.80 1:10.78 [5] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.63 [2] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:11.66 [3] 1.5L 0:35.02 +5

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.71) (0:11.65) (0:11.66)

6 12 PAPERCLIP 17 68.8 0:10.46 1:10.79 [6] 0:57.31 [2] 0:46.85 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:11.78 [1] 1.6L 0:35.23 +3

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.46) (0:11.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.78)

7 3 BROCKY 6 66.6 0:10.98 1:11.03 [7] 0:56.97 [8] 0:45.99 [9] 0:34.60 [9] 0:22.95 [9] 0:11.43 [8] 2.9L 0:34.60 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.43)

8 7 MADAME MO 2 67.2 0:10.74 1:11.42 [8] 0:57.31 [9] 0:46.57 [8] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.39 [8] 0:11.71 [9] 5.2L 0:35.23 +0

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.74) (0:11.34) (0:11.84) (0:11.68) (0:11.71)

9 9 ROCKLILY 13 67.4 0:10.88 1:11.48 [9] 0:57.08 [10] 0:46.20 [10] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.13 [10] 0:11.60 [10] 5.4L 0:34.91 +4

Ashley Morgan Overall 1000m (0:14.40) (0:10.88) (0:11.29) (0:11.78) (0:11.53) (0:11.60)

10 13 BEAU ARROW 5 67.7 0:10.73 1:11.74 [10] 0:57.98 [5] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.79 [4] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.34 [7] 6.9L 0:35.79 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.73) (0:11.46) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Kokopo Kitty (#6), Alamira (#10), Green Reign (#11), Magic On Ice (#14), Eye Pea Oh (#15), Absolute Charmer (#16), Kiki Coco (#17), He's The News (#18)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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